

Court No. - 70

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 528 BNSS No. - 11891 of 2025

Applicant :- Shailesh

Opposite Party :- State Of U.P. And 3 Others

Counsel for Applicant :- Sharad Chand Rai

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Rajeev Misra,J.

Put up as fresh on 12.05.2025.

Order Date :- 2.5.2025

RPD